assessment _id

LUCKY-505002000
LUCKY-505002000
LUCKY-505002250
LUCKY-505003350
LUCKY-505003600
LUCKY-505003900
LUCKY-505004500
LUCKY-505004900
LUCKY-505005750
LUCKY-505008000
LUCKY-505008850
LUCKY-505010300
LUCKY-505011750
LUCKY-505011900
LUCKY-505012650
LUCKY-505014000
LUCKY-505017100
LUCKY-505017550
LUCKY-505017750
LUCKY-505022150
LUCKY-505023300
LUCKY-505023500
LUCKY-505025800
LUCKY-505026500

sale_id

1539341
2199949
1035939
876835

941192

1539342
1507880
1575802
2216421
1506572
1577300
1528598
798755

2214815
1517586
1581623
2016087
2040503
1559152
2209637
2219679
2204212
817169

941198

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

0.89
0.78
0.60
154
1.00
1.12
1.05
1.64
0.95
1.35
0.66
1.01
1.02
0.89
1.26
0.87
1.80
0.96
1.10
0.99
0.91
0.75
0.22
1.03



